C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	and the second second	Rochester Hil		1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 4830 (248) 656-4600 Home Page:
and the second s	Selection of the select	Master		www.rochesterhills.org
		File Number: 2011	-0103	
File	ID: 2011-0103	Type: Purchase	Status	: Consent Agenda
Versi	on: 1	Reference:	Controlling Body	 City Council Regular Meeting
			File Created Date	: 02/28/2011
File Nar	ne: Request to purcha	ise 22A	Final Action	1:
Title lat	•	chase Authorization - DPS/G. el in the amount not-to-excee , Leonard, MI		
	22A Road Grav	el in the amount not-to-excee , Leonard, MI Excavating, Inc. ad		
	22A Road Grav Excavating Inc., es: Glenn Eisenhardt 550 E.Leonard Ro Leonard, MI 4836	el in the amount not-to-excee , Leonard, MI Excavating, Inc. ad		nhardt
Not	22A Road Grav Excavating Inc., es: Glenn Eisenhardt 550 E.Leonard Ro Leonard, MI 48367	el in the amount not-to-excee , Leonard, MI Excavating, Inc. ad	d \$32,250.00; Glenn Eiser	nhardt
Not	22A Road Grav Excavating Inc., es: Glenn Eisenhardt 550 E.Leonard Ro Leonard, MI 48367 ors: hts: Agenda Summary	el in the amount not-to-excee , Leonard, MI Excavating, Inc. ad	d \$32,250.00; Glenn Eiser Enactment Date	nhardt ::
Not	22A Road Grav Excavating Inc., es: Glenn Eisenhardt 550 E.Leonard Ro Leonard, MI 4836 ors: hts: Agenda Summary	el in the amount not-to-excee , Leonard, MI Excavating, Inc. ad	d \$32,250.00; Glenn Eiser Enactment Date Enactment Number	nhardt 9: r: 9:
Not Sponso Attachmer Conta Draf	22A Road Grav Excavating Inc., es: Glenn Eisenhardt 550 E.Leonard Ro Leonard, MI 4836 ors: hts: Agenda Summary	el in the amount not-to-excee , Leonard, MI Excavating, Inc. ad	d \$32,250.00; Glenn Eiser Enactment Date Enactment Number Hearing Date	nhardt 9: r: 9:

Text of Legislative File 2011-0103

Title

Meeting

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/GAR: Blanket Purchase Order for 22A Road Gravel in the amount not-to-exceed \$32,250.00; Glenn Eisenhardt Excavating Inc., Leonard, MI

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council authorizes a Blanket Purchase Order to Glenn Eisenhardt Excavating Inc., Leonard, Michigan for 22A Road Gravel in the amount not-to-exceed \$32,250.00 through December 31, 2011.